
Juniormästerskap inomhus 2021
TAIF - Timrå AIF, IF Karlsvik, Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK. (1507)
NCC Hallen i Timrå, Från 02-10-2021 till 03-10-2021

Barebow Cadet 13 Herrar
T# 30A
T# 30B

10-03-2021 @ 10:30

1
4

ROHLIN Ludvig 3811 -Bye-

T# 31A
T# 31B

10-03-2021 @ 10:30

18 12 20
20 23 23

3
2

VIKSTRÖM Valter
PETTERSSON JONSSON William

7925

7883

0
6

Bronze

 
Vikström V. -Bye-

Final
T# 30 10-03-2021 @ 11:30

T# 31 24 24 25
23 23 21

Rohlin L.
Pettersson Jonsson W.

6
0
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